Table No.

1.1

4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10

4.11
4.12
4.13
4,14
4.15
4.16
4.17
4.18
4.19
4.20
4.21
4.22
4,23

1ii

LIST OF TABLES

Norms of Viability of Urban Co-operative Banks

Trends
Trends
Trends
Trends
Trends

Trends

in
in
in
in
in

in

Membership of Ram Bank
Share Capital of Ram Bank
Working Capital of Ram Bank
Investment of Ram Bank
Profits of Ram Bank

Deposits of Ram Bank

Share of Each Type of Deposits of Ram Bank

Trends in Advances of Ram Bank

Share of Each Type of Advances of Ram Bank

Distribution of Short-term Loans on the basis of

type of Security of Ram Bank

Trends
Trends
Trends
Trends
Trends

Trends

in
in
in
in
in

in

Membership of Nipani Urban Bank
Share Capital of Nipani Urban Bank
Working Capital of Nipani Urban Bank
Investment of Nipani Urban Bank
Profits of Nipani Urban Bank

Deposits of Nipani Urban Bank

Share of Each Type of Deposits of Nipani Urban Bank

Trends in Advances of Nipani Urban Bank

Share of Each Type of Advances of Nipani Urban Bank
Working Capital to Share Capital Ratio (both Banks)

Deposits to Advances Ratio (both Banks)

Gross Profit to Investment Ratio (both Banks)
Ratio of Net Profit to Total Investment(both Banks)



