## LIST OF TABLES

Table No.

1.1	Norms of Viability of Urban Co-operative Banks
4.1	Trends in Membership of Ram Bank
4.2	Trends in Share Capital of Ram Bank
4.3	Trends in Working Capital of Ram Bank
4.4	Trends in Investment of Ram Bank
4.5	Trends in Profits of Ram Bank
4.6	Trends in Deposits of Ram Bank
4.7	Share of Each Type of Deposits of Ram Bank
4.8	Trends in Advances of Ram Bank
4.9	Share of Each Type of Advances of Ram Bank
4.10	Distribution of Short-term Loans on the basis of
	type of Security of Ram Bank
4.11	Trends in Membership of Nipani Urban Bank
4.12	Trends in Share Capital of Nipani Urban Bank
4.13	Trends in Working Capital of Nipani Urban Bank
4.14	Trends in Investment of Nipani Urban Bank
4.15	Trends in Profits of Nipani Urban Bank
4.16	Trends in Deposits of Nipani Urban Bank
4.17	Share of Each Type of Deposits of Nipani Urban Bank
4.18	Trends in Advances of Nipani Urban Bank
4.19	Share of Each Type of Advances of Nipani Urban Bank
4.20	Working Capital to Share Capital Ratio (both Banks)
4.21	Deposits to Advances Ratio (both Banks)
4.22	Gross Profit to Investment Ratio (both Banks)
4.23	Ratio of Net Profit to Total Investment(both Banks)

iii